HIGH COUNTRY STAMPEDE RODEO
Event Results for:

PERFORMANCE
PLACE CONTESTANT POINTS
BAREBACK BRONC RIDING
1st
2nd No ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th
TIE DOWN CALF ROPING
1st Maurice Wade
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
LADIES BREAKAWAY
1st Charity Hoar
2nd Jacey Murphy
3rd
4th
5th
STEER WRESTLING
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th
SADDLE BRONC
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th

MIXED TEAM ROPING
1st HEAD Tish Linke-Krempin
HEEL Foster Krempin
2nd HEAD Charity Hoar

7/14/2018

TIME PAYOUT

19.6  $147.40

3.66. $110.55
4.16 $73.70

14.4  $180.90
144  $180.90
18.78  $120.60




3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

Stuart Hoar

OPEN TEAM ROPING
Charity Hoar

Stuart Hoar

Jim Nichols

Matt Wikum

LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING
Debbie Lewis

Dalene Harthun
Kelly Palmer
Bailey Martin
Shanae Martin

LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING
Jacey Murphy

Sedar Thurston
Kayla DeSanti
Brianna Baker
Sierra Smith

LADIES POLE BENDING
Amy Grey

Kelly Palmer

Taylor Marrou

Abbey Grey

Bailey Martin

BULL RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

18.78

9.76
9.76
16.41
16.41

17.733
17.911
18.005
18.313
18.973

18.18
18.642
19.006
20.024

21

21.148
22.454
24.74
26.679
26.68

$120.60

$140.70
$140.70
$93.80
$93.80

$247.50
$192.50
$110.00

$90.00
$60.00

$180.00
$120.00




3rd
4th
5th

Bounty Bareback

Bounty Saddle Bronc
Bounty Bull

JUNIOR RODEO

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

NO ENTRIES
NO ENTRIES
NO QUALIFIED RIDES

8 & UNDER BARRELS
Flint Krempin

Amber Hester

Sego Krempin

Quinn Miller

9 - 13 BARRELS
Ashley Smith
Grace Wahl
Harley Ann Baas
Taylin Harthun
Penny Myer

14 - 18 BARRELS
Bailey Martin
Elizabeth Smith
Rylie Zaiss
Audrey Wheatley
Taylor Marrou

8 & UNDER POLE BENDING

Flint Krempin
Quinn Miller
Chase Fosha
Amber Hester
Sego Krempin

9 - 13 POLE BENDING
Ryan Van Oosten
Laenee Barkhurst
Peyton Fosha

Grace Wahl

Tally Harthun

20.84
24.261
25.709
27.888

18.352
18.628
19.132
19.858
20.445

18.538
18.596
18.782

19.19
20.212

28.214
30.788
34.054
34.486
35.317

25.677
25.762
25.873
28.35
29.04

$30.00
$20.00

$50.70
$37.70
$26.00
$15.60

$90.00
$54.00
$36.00

$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

$50.70
$37.70
$26.00
$15.60




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Points and Pay to Junior only

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD

14- 18 POLE BENDING
Bailey Martin

Taylor Marrou

Audrey Wheatley
Elizabeth Smith
McKenna Clingman

9 - 13 GOAT TYING
Andee Dory

Harley Ann Baas
Ashley Smith

Penny Myer

Jordan Bonenberger

14 - 18 GOAT TYING
Elizabeth Smith
Baylee Delbridge
McKenna Clingman

9 - 13 BREAKAWAY

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

14 - 18 BREAKAWAY
McKenna Clingman

9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING

Foster Krempin - Jr
Tish Linke-Krempin
Foster Krempin - Jr
Matt Wikum

21.67
23.217
25.039
29.013
30.963

10.69
13.09

13.9
21.09
22.47

7.36
8.63
9.06

4.18

18.07

25.49

$63.00
$42.00

$55.28
$33.17
$22.11

$53.60

$67.00

$40.20




5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

14 - 18 TEAM ROPING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

9 - 13 STEER RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL
RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES




