

HIGH COUNTRY STAMPEDE RODEO

Event Results for: 7/14/2018

PERFORMANCE

<u>PLACE</u>		CONTESTANT	POINTS	<u>TIME</u>	<u>PAYOUT</u>
BAREBACK BRONC RIDING					
1st					
2nd		No ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
TIE DOWN CALF ROPING					
1st		Maurice Wade		19.6	\$147.40
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
LADIES BREAKAWAY					
1st		Charity Hoar		3.66	\$110.55
2nd		Jacey Murphy		4.16	\$73.70
3rd					
4th					
5th					
STEER WRESTLING					
1st					
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
SADDLE BRONC					
1st					
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
MIXED TEAM ROPING					
1st	HEAD	Tish Linke-Krempin		14.4	\$180.90
	HEEL	Foster Krempin		14.4	\$180.90
2nd	HEAD	Charity Hoar		18.78	\$120.60

	HEEL	Stuart Hoar		18.78	\$120.60
3rd	HEAD				
	HEEL				
4th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
5th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
OPEN TEAM ROPING					
1st	HEAD	Charity Hoar		9.76	\$140.70
	HEEL	Stuart Hoar		9.76	\$140.70
2nd	HEAD	Jim Nichols		16.41	\$93.80
	HEEL	Matt Wikum		16.41	\$93.80
3rd	HEAD				
	HEEL				
4th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
5th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING					
1st		Debbie Lewis		17.733	\$247.50
2nd		Dalene Harthun		17.911	\$192.50
3rd		Kelly Palmer		18.005	\$110.00
4th		Bailey Martin		18.313	
5th		Shanae Martin		18.973	
LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING					
1st		Jacey Murphy		18.18	\$90.00
2nd		Sedar Thurston		18.642	\$60.00
3rd		Kayla DeSanti		19.006	
4th		Brianna Baker		20.024	
5th		Sierra Smith		21	
LADIES POLE BENDING					
1st		Amy Grey		21.148	\$180.00
2nd		Kelly Palmer		22.454	\$120.00
3rd		Taylor Marrou		24.74	
4th		Abbey Grey		26.679	
5th		Bailey Martin		26.68	
BULL RIDING					
1st					
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			

3rd					
4th					
5th					
Bounty Bareback		NO ENTRIES			
Bounty Saddle Bronc		NO ENTRIES			
Bounty Bull		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
JUNIOR RODEO					
		8 & UNDER BARRELS			
1st		Flint Krempin	20.84	\$30.00	
2nd		Amber Hester	24.261	\$20.00	
3rd		Sego Krempin	25.709		
4th		Quinn Miller	27.888		
5th					
		9 - 13 BARRELS			
1st		Ashley Smith	18.352	\$50.70	
2nd		Grace Wahl	18.628	\$37.70	
3rd		Harley Ann Baas	19.132	\$26.00	
4th		Taylin Harthun	19.858	\$15.60	
5th		Penny Myer	20.445		
		14 - 18 BARRELS			
1st		Bailey Martin	18.538	\$90.00	
2nd		Elizabeth Smith	18.596	\$54.00	
3rd		Rylie Zaiss	18.782	\$36.00	
4th		Audrey Wheatley	19.19		
5th		Taylor Marrou	20.212		
		8 & UNDER POLE BENDING			
1st		Flint Krempin	28.214	\$25.00	
2nd		Quinn Miller	30.788	\$15.00	
3rd		Chase Fosha	34.054	\$10.00	
4th		Amber Hester	34.486		
5th		Sego Krempin	35.317		
		9 - 13 POLE BENDING			
1st		Ryan Van Oosten	25.677	\$50.70	
2nd		Laenee Barkhurst	25.762	\$37.70	
3rd		Peyton Fosha	25.873	\$26.00	
4th		Grace Wahl	28.35	\$15.60	
5th		Tally Harthun	29.04		

		14- 18 POLE BENDING			
1st		Bailey Martin		21.67	\$63.00
2nd		Taylor Marrou		23.217	\$42.00
3rd		Audrey Wheatley		25.039	
4th		Elizabeth Smith		29.013	
5th		McKenna Clingman		30.963	
		9 - 13 GOAT TYING			
1st		Andee Dory		10.69	\$55.28
2nd		Harley Ann Baas		13.09	\$33.17
3rd		Ashley Smith		13.9	\$22.11
4th		Penny Myer		21.09	
5th		Jordan Bonenberger		22.47	
		14 - 18 GOAT TYING			
1st		Elizabeth Smith		7.36	\$53.60
2nd		Baylee Delbridge		8.63	
3rd		McKenna Clingman		9.06	
4th					
5th					
		9 - 13 BREAKAWAY			
1st					
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		14 - 18 BREAKAWAY			
1st		McKenna Clingman		4.18	\$67.00
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING			
Points and Pay to Junior only					
1st	HEAD	Foster Krempin - Jr		18.07	\$40.20
	HEEL	Tish Linke-Krempin			
2nd	HEAD	Foster Krempin - Jr		25.49	
	HEEL	Matt Wikum			
3rd	HEAD				
	HEEL				
4th	HEAD				

	HEEL				
5th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
			14 - 18 TEAM ROPING		
1st	HEAD				
	HEEL				
2nd	HEAD	NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
	HEEL				
3rd	HEAD				
	HEEL				
4th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
5th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
			9 - 13 STEER RIDING		
1st					
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
			14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL RIDING		
1st					
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					